Sligo
ArdNua | YeatsVillage | ATUSligo | University
Hospital

Sligo Markievicz| Sligo Bus | Strandhill _ Kilmackeown Collooney
Carrowmore | Ransboro | Coolera Ballisodare
Road Station Road Jct Square

Hazelwood Hazelwood

Pps - ; Mountain | Coolaney | Rockfield
Angela's Campus | Community Park | Avenue

Dromahair St Angela's
Campus

Hazelwood
Community Park

lwood Avenue

Ard Nua

Yeats Village

Sligo University
Hospital

\
| ATU sligo

Sligo Markievicz Road

Sligo Bus Station

Strandhill Road

Carrowmore

Ransboro

Coolera

Ballisodare

Collooney Square

Colloney Quigley's

‘ Kilmackeown Jct

Ox Mountain Cross

Coolaney
Rockfield

CASH FARES (current on bus fares, including 20% cost of living discount)
bandE  BandG  Bandl  BandK

Adult Single €1.60 €2.50 €3.00 €4.00 €5.00

Adult Return - €4.00 €5.50 €7.00 €8.00

Adult 7 Day = €17.50 €23.00 €28.50 €33.50

g Adult or Child Single €0.90 €1.00 €1.50 €2.00 €2.50
b Adult or Child Return = €2.00 €3.00 €3.50 €4.00
g Adult or Child 7 Day - €9.00 €11.50 €14.50 €17.00

(current on bus fares, including 20% cost of living discount and 30% LEAP / TFI Go discount)

€1.10 €1.70 €2.25 €2.80 €3.35
= €3.65 €5.05 €6.15 €7.30
- €12.30 €16.25 €19.90 €23.50
€0.55 €0.85 €1.10 €1.40 €1.70
- €1.95 €2.50 €3.10 €3.65
= €6.15 €8.10 €10.10 €11.75
- €3.40 €4.50 €5.60 €6.70

NB - fares rounded to nearest 50c (cash) or 5¢ (Leap / TFI Go)



